
LIBRARY CHRISTMAS 
OPENING HOURS

Services will resume as normal from Tuesday 2 January 2024. 
The returns chutes and digital library are open 24/7. 

For all urgent matters during this period please call 08 8989 2843.

For details on all facilities’ opening hours across the festive season, 
visit darwin.nt.gov.au

CITY OF DARWIN

CASUARINA DARWIN CITY KARAMA NIGHTCLIFF
Saturday 23 Dec Closed Closed Closed Closed
Sunday 24 Dec Closed Closed Closed Closed
Monday 25 Dec Closed Closed Closed Closed
Tuesday 26 Dec Closed Closed Closed Closed
Wednesday 27 Dec 9 am - 5 pm Closed Closed Closed

Thursday 28 Dec 9 am - 5 pm Closed Closed Closed
Friday 29 Dec 9 am - 5 pm Closed Closed Closed
Saturday 30 Dec 9 am - 12 noon Closed Closed Closed
Sunday 31 Dec 1 pm - 4 pm Closed Closed Closed
Monday 1 Jan Closed Closed Closed Closed
Tuesday 2 Jan 9 am - 5:45 pm 9 am - 5 pm 9 am - 5 pm 9 am - 5 pm


